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11/03/2020 11 0 0 11 0 0 11/03/2020 50 0 0 0
12/03/2020 54 1 0 65 1 1 12/03/2020 36 0 0 0
13/03/2020 54 1 0 119 2 1 13/03/2020 74 0 0 0
14/03/2020 18 0 0 137 2 0 14/03/2020 42 0 0 0
15/03/2020 21 0 0 158 2 0 15/03/2020 4 0 0 0
16/03/2020 40 0 0 198 2 0 16/03/2020 43 0 0 0
17/03/2020 55 0 0 253 2 0 17/03/2020 74 0 0 0
18/03/2020 40 0 0 293 2 0 18/03/2020 59 0 0 0
19/03/2020 76 4 0 369 6 4 19/03/2020 60 0 0 0
20/03/2020 89 4 0 458 10 4 20/03/2020 55 0 0 0
21/03/2020 40 0 0 498 10 0 21/03/2020 46 0 0 0
22/03/2020 10 0 0 508 10 0 22/03/2020 46 0 0 0
23/03/2020 93 1 0 601 11 1 23/03/2020 61 0 0 0
24/03/2020 29 2 1 630 14 3 24/03/2020 73 0 0 0
25/03/2020 82 0 0 712 14 0 25/03/2020 74 0 0 0
26/03/2020 44 0 0 756 14 0 26/03/2020 80 0 0 0
27/03/2020 76 2 0 832 16 2 27/03/2020 75 0 0 0
28/03/2020 45 8 0 877 24 8 28/03/2020 42 0 0 0
29/03/2020 16 7 0 893 31 7 29/03/2020 9 0 0 0
30/03/2020 105 0 0 998 31 0 30/03/2020 41 0 0 0
31/03/2020 73 1 0 1071 32 1 31/03/2020 44 0 0 0
01/04/2020 120 0 0 1191 32 0 01/04/2020 73 0 0 0
02/04/2020 124 3 3 1315 38 6 02/04/2020 70 0 0 0
03/04/2020 81 0 0 1396 38 0 03/04/2020 69 0 0 0
04/04/2020 53 1 0 1449 39 1 04/04/2020 60 0 0 0
05/04/2020 20 0 0 1469 39 0 05/04/2020 0 0 0 0
06/04/2020 88 1 0 1557 40 1 06/04/2020 71 0 0 0
07/04/2020 110 1 0 1667 41 1 07/04/2020 52 0 0 0
08/04/2020 116 0 0 1783 41 0 08/04/2020 76 0 0 0
09/04/2020 127 0 0 1910 41 0 09/04/2020 83 0 0 0
10/04/2020 99 0 0 2009 41 0 10/04/2020 72 0 0 0
11/04/2020 132 0 0 2141 41 0 11/04/2020 47 0 0 0
12/04/2020 46 0 0 2187 41 0 12/04/2020 0 0 0 0
13/04/2020 56 5 0 2243 46 5 13/04/2020 0 0 0 0
14/04/2020 39 0 0 2282 46 0 14/04/2020 74 0 0 0
15/04/2020 218 3 0 2500 49 3 15/04/2020 86 0 0 0
16/04/2020 188 0 0 2688 49 0 16/04/2020 62 0 0 0
17/04/2020 206 5 0 2894 54 5 17/04/2020 64 0 0 0
18/04/2020 133 0 0 3027 54 0 18/04/2020 17 0 0 0
19/04/2020 61 3 3088 57 3 19/04/2020 0 0 0 0

1921
1983
2047
2064
2064

1714
1761
1761
1761
1835

1360
1431
1483
1559
1642

50

1360

994
1003
1044
1088
1161
1231
1300

86
160
202

COMUNE DELL'AQUILA - CORPO POLIZIA MUNICIPALE - CONTROLLI AGGIORNATI AL 26.05.2020

723
797
877
952

497
543
589
650

206
249
323
382
442

totale controllate



20/04/2020 20 0 0 3108 57 0 20/04/2020 66 0 0 0
21/04/2020 116 0 0 3224 57 0 21/04/2020 77 0 0 0
22/04/2020 86 0 0 3310 57 0 22/04/2020 79 0 0 0
23/04/2020 150 1 0 3460 58 1 23/04/2020 85 0 0 0
24/04/2020 96 0 0 3556 58 0 24/04/2020 78 0 0 0
25/04/2020 64 1 0 3620 59 1 25/04/2020 18 0 0 0
26/04/2020 20 1 0 3640 60 1 26/04/2020 26 0 0 0
27/04/2020 100 0 0 3740 60 27/04/2020 89 0 0 0
28/04/2020 94 0 0 3834 60 28/04/2020 84 0 0 0
29/04/2020 156 3 0 3990 63 29/04/2020 85 0 0 0
30/04/2020 155 0 0 4145 63 30/04/2020 44 0 0 0
01/05/2020 113 0 0 4258 63 01/05/2020 40 0 0 0
02/05/2020 140 0 0 4398 63 02/05/2020 101 0 0 0
03/05/2020 69 0 0 4467 63 03/05/2020 34 0 0 0
04/05/2020 101 0 0 4568 63 04/05/2020 91 0 0 0
05/05/2020 161 0 0 4729 63 05/05/2020 93 0 0 0
06/05/2020 175 0 0 4904 63 06/05/2020 102 0 0 0
07/05/2020 196 5 0 5100 68 07/05/2020 93 0 0 0
08/05/2020 182 3 0 1 5282 72 08/05/2020 90 0 0 0
09/05/2020 132 0 0 0 5414 72 09/05/2020 95 0 0 0
10/05/2020 46 0 0 0 5460 72 10/05/2020 0 0 0 0
11/05/2020 145 0 0 0 5605 72 11/05/2020 103 0 0 0
12/05/2020 120 0 0 0 5725 72 12/05/2020 98 0 0 0
13/05/2020 142 0 0 0 5867 72 13/05/2020 78 0 0 0

14/05/2020 111 0 0 0 5978 72 14/05/2020 112 0 0 0

15/05/2020 118 3 0 0 6096 75 15/05/2020 98 0 0 0

16/05/2020 40 0 0 0 6136 75 16/05/2020 78 0 0 0

17/05/2020 12 0 0 0 6148 75 17/05/2020 0 0 0 0

18/05/2020 10 0 0 0 6158 75 18/05/2020 62 0 0 0

19/05/2020 10 0 0 0 6168 75 19/05/2020 0 0 0 0

20/05/2020 20 0 0 0 6188 75 20/05/2020 53 0 0

21/05/2020 29 0 0 0 6217 75 21/05/2020 90 0 0 0

22/05/2020 0 0 0 0 6217 75 22/05/2020 46 0 0 0

23/05/2020 91 0 0 0 6308 75 23/05/2020 62 0 0 0

24/05/2020 10 0 0 0 6318 75 24/05/2020 0 0 0 0

25/05/2020 49 0 0 0 6367 75 25/05/2020 79 0 0 0

26/05/2020 30 0 0 0 6397 75 26/05/2020 34 0 0 0
TOTALE 6397 67 4 1 TOTALE 4527 0 0
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